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lunedi martedi mercoledi giovedi venerdi
08:30-09:30
09:30-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-15:30 Lingua polaccalLM 1
Karolina Ewa Kowalcze
Piazza S. Alessandro - Slavistica
15:30-16:30 Lingua polacca LM 1
Karolina Ewa Kowalcze
Piazza S. Alessandro - Slavistica
16:30-17:30
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17:30-18:30

Nome insegnamento

Professori

Assistenti alla docenza

Corso di laurea

Data inizio/fine insegnamento

Lingua polacca LM 1

K. Kowalcze

C73
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